

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).259/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 30/06/2006 in WP No. 3399/2004 of  
The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

BADRUDDIN MOHAMEDALLY & ORS. Petitioner(s)  
VERSUS

GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7047 of 2007

(With appln.(s) for C/delay in filing process fee and with prayer for  
interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE MUKUNDAKAM SHARMA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.  
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.  
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.  
Ms. Aprna Rohtagi Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

Mr. P.R. Kovilan Poongkuntran, Adv.  
Ms. Geetha Muthu Perumal, Adv.

Mr. Naresh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. T. Harish Kumar ,Adv

Ms. Shobha, Adv.

Mr. Mohinder Thakur, Adv.  
Mr. Prithivi Pal, Adv.

Mr. S. Thananjayan, Adv.

...2/-

-2-

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

List these matters after two weeks.  
Rejoinder Affidavit be filed within a week.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)  
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)  
Court Master