

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).259/2007
From the judgement and order dated 30/06/2006 in WP No.3399/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

BADRUDDIN MOHAMEDALLY & ORS. Petitioner(s)
VERSUS
GOVERNMENT OF TAMIL NADU & ANR. Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7047 of 2007
(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Date: 11/09/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhinav Agrawal, Adv.
SLP 259/2007 Mr. Amit Kr. Sharma, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

SLP 7047/2007 Mr. V. Krishnamoorthy, Sr. Adv.
Mr. P.R. Kovilan P. Adv.
Mrs. Geetha Kovilan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Yogesh Kanna, Adv.
State of T.N. Mr. A. Santha Kumar, Adv.
Ms. Sasikala, Adv.
Mr. B.Balaji ,Adv

Mr. V. Ramasubramanian, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bhatt, Adv.
Mr. Dushyant Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rabin Majumder, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.
The special leave petitions are dismissed.

| (S.K. Rakheja)
| Court Master

| |(Indu Satija)
| | Court Master

|